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Touchdown Dancer

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Oct 7 5:53am CT

21 Gamblers (2-2)

Week 1 108.60 VS The Fantasy Football Team
Week 2 114.10 VS Nerd 2

Week 3 136.30 VS Dukenson

Week 4 108.00 Vs Dem Boyz

Week 5 VS Myteamsbetterthenyours
Week 6 VS What the Foc le

Week 7 S Coach Beards Bros

Week 8 VS Godfather 2024-1

Week 9 S Otis Da Bulldog

Week 10 Vs Jaydenb

Week 11 VS Diamond Dogs

Week 12 Vs The Fantasy Football Team
Week 13 VS Nerd 2

Week 14 VS Dukenson

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

93.85
121.70
90.80
126.80

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
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Coach Beards Bros (1-3)

Week 1 86.50 VS Jayden5

Week 2 115.55 Vs What the Foc le

Week 3 101.85 VS Otis Da Bulldog

Week 4 105.80 Vs Dukenson

Week 5 Vs Nerd 2

Week 6 Vs The Fantasy Football Team
Week 7 Vs 21 Gamblers

Week 8 Vs Dem Boyz

Week 9 VS Diamond Dogs

Week 10 Vs Myteamsbetterthenyours
Week 11 VS Godfather 2024-1

Week 12 Vs Jaydenb

Week 13 Vs What the Foc le

Week 14 Vs Otis Da Bulldog

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

113.40
106.25
145.95
117.40

Loss
Win

Loss
Loss
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Dem Boyz (3-2)

Week 1 126.20 VS Godfather 2024-1

Week 2 110.60 Vs Myteamsbetterthenyours
Week 3 123.70 VS Diamond Dogs

Week 4 126.80 VS 21 Gamblers

Week 5 VS Jayden5

Week 6 VS Dukenson

Week 7 VS Nerd 2

Week 8 VS Coach Beards Bros
Week 9 VS The Fantasy Football Team
Week 10 VS What the Foc le

Week 11 VS Otis Da Bulldog

Week 12 VS Godfather 2024-1

Week 13 VS Myteamsbetterthenyours
Week 14 Vs Diamond Dogs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

118.15 Win
92.90 Win
179.05 Loss
108.00 Win
Loss
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Diamond Dogs (1-3)

Week 1 116.70 VS Myteamsbetterthenyours
Week 2 102.85 Vs Godfather 2024-1

Week 3 179.05 Vs Dem Boyz

Week 4 111.15 Vs What the Foc le

Week 5 VS The Fantasy Football Team
Week 6 Vs Otis Da Bulldog

Week 7 Vs Dukenson

Week 8 Vs Jaydenb

Week 9 Vs Coach Beards Bros
Week 10 Vs Nerd 2

Week 11 VS 21 Gamblers

Week 12 Vs Myteamsbetterthenyours
Week 13 Vs Godfather 2024-1

Week 14 Vs Dem Boyz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

124.90
141.65
123.70
137.30

Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
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Dukenson (2-3)

Week 1 97.20 VS Nerd 2

Week 2 117.25 Vs The Fantasy Football Team
Week 3 90.80 VS 21 Gamblers

Week 4 117.40 VS Coach Beards Bros

Week 5 VS Otis Da Bulldog

Week 6 Vs Dem Boyz

Week 7 VS Diamond Dogs

Week 8 VS What the Foc le

Week 9 VS Myteamsbetterthenyours
Week 10 VS Godfather 2024-1

Week 11 VS Jayden5

Week 12 VS Nerd 2

Week 13 VS The Fantasy Football Team
Week 14 VS 21 Gamblers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

113.80
124.50
136.30
105.80

Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
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Godfather 2024-1 (2-2)

Week 1 118.15 VS Dem Boyz

Week 2 141.65 Vs Diamond Dogs

Week 3 102.35 VS Myteamsbetterthenyours
Week 4 86.55 Vs The Fantasy Football Team
Week 5 Vs What the Foc le

Week 6 Vs Nerd 2

Week 7 VS Otis Da Bulldog

Week 8 Vs 21 Gamblers

Week 9 VS Jayden5

Week 10 Vs Dukenson

Week 11 Vs Coach Beards Bros
Week 12 Vs Dem Boyz

Week 13 VS Diamond Dogs

Week 14 Vs Myteamsbetterthenyours

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

126.20 Loss

102.85 Win

77.55 Win

136.25 Loss
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Jayden5 (4-1)

Week 1 113.40 VS Coach Beards Bros
Week 2 111.60 Vs Otis Da Bulldog

Week 3 119.85 VS What the Foc le

Week 4 113.70 VS Nerd 2

Week 5 Vs Dem Boyz

Week 6 Vs Myteamsbetterthenyours
Week 7 VS The Fantasy Football Team
Week 8 Vs Diamond Dogs

Week 9 VS Godfather 2024-1

Week 10 VS 21 Gamblers

Week 11 VS Dukenson

Week 12 VS Coach Beards Bros
Week 13 VS Otis Da Bulldog

Week 14 VS What the Foc le

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

86.50 Win
113.85 Loss
105.95 Win
112.05 Win
Win
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Myteamsbetterthenyours (2-2)

Week 1 124.90 VS Diamond Dogs
Week 2 92.90 Vs Dem Boyz

Week 3 77.55 Vs Godfather 2024-1
Week 4 121.15 Vs Otis Da Bulldog
Week 5 Vs 21 Gamblers

Week 6 Vs Jaydenb5

Week 7 Vs What the Foc le
Week 8 Vs The Fantasy Football Team
Week 9 Vs Dukenson

Week 10 Vs Coach Beards Bros
Week 11 VS Nerd 2

Week 12 Vs Diamond Dogs
Week 13 Vs Dem Boyz

Week 14 Vs Godfather 2024-1

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

116.70 Win

110.60 Loss

102.35 Loss

95.55 Win
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Nerd 2 (3-1)

Week 1 113.80 VS Dukenson

Week 2 121.70 Vs 21 Gamblers

Week 3 135.05 VS The Fantasy Football Team
Week 4 112.05 Vs Jaydenb5

Week 5 Vs Coach Beards Bros

Week 6 Vs Godfather 2024-1

Week 7 VS Dem Boyz

Week 8 Vs Otis Da Bulldog

Week 9 VS What the Foc le

Week 10 Vs Diamond Dogs

Week 11 VS Myteamsbetterthenyours
Week 12 Vs Dukenson

Week 13 VS 21 Gamblers

Week 14 Vs The Fantasy Football Team

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

97.20 Win

114.10 Win

133.25 Win

113.70 Loss
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Otis Da Bulldog (2-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

129.95
113.85
145.95

95.55

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

What the Foc le
Jaydenb

Coach Beards Bros
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Dukenson

Diamond Dogs
Godfather 2024-1

Nerd 2

21 Gamblers

The Fantasy Football Team
Dem Boyz

What the Foc le
Jayden5

Coach Beards Bros

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

140.05
111.60
101.85
121.15

Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
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The Fantasy Football Team (2-2)
Week 1 93.85
Week 2 124.50
Week 3 133.25
Week 4 136.25
Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Week 13

Week 14

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

21 Gamblers
Dukenson

Nerd 2

Godfather 2024-1
Diamond Dogs
Coach Beards Bros
Jayden5
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Dem Boyz

Otis Da Bulldog
What the Foc le

21 Gamblers
Dukenson

Nerd 2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

108.60 Loss

117.25 Win

135.05 Loss

86.55 Win
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What the Foc le (2-2)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

140.05
106.25
105.95
137.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Otis Da Bulldog

Coach Beards Bros
Jayden5

Diamond Dogs
Godfather 2024-1

21 Gamblers
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Dukenson

Nerd 2

Dem Boyz

The Fantasy Football Team
Otis Da Bulldog

Coach Beards Bros
Jaydenb5

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

129.95
115.55
119.85
111.15

Win
Loss
Loss
Win
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Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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