

21 Gamblers (2-2)					
Week 1	108.60	VS	The Fantasy Football Team	93.85	Win
Week 2	114.10	VS	Nerd 2	121.70	Loss
Week 3	136.30	VS	Dukenson	90.80	Win
Week 4	108.00	VS	Dem Boyz	126.80	Loss
Week 5		VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours		
Week 6		VS	What the Foc le		
Week 7		VS	Coach Beards Bros		
Week 8		VS	Godfather 2024-1		
Week 9		VS	Otis Da Bulldog		
Week 10		VS	Jayden5		
Week 11		VS	Diamond Dogs		
Week 12		VS	The Fantasy Football Team		
Week 13		VS	Nerd 2		
Week 14		VS	Dukenson		



Coach Beards Br	os (1-3)				
Week 1	86.50	VS	Jayden5	113.40	Loss
Week 2	115.55	VS	What the Foc le	106.25	Win
Week 3	101.85	VS	Otis Da Bulldog	145.95	Loss
Week 4	105.80	VS	Dukenson	117.40	Loss
Week 5		VS	Nerd 2		
Week 6		VS	The Fantasy Football Team		
Week 7		VS	21 Gamblers		
Week 8		VS	Dem Boyz		
Week 9		VS	Diamond Dogs		
Week 10		VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours		
Week 11		VS	Godfather 2024-1		
Week 12		VS	Jayden5		
Week 13		VS	What the Foc le		
Week 14		VS	Otis Da Bulldog		



Dem Boyz (3-2)					
Week 1	126.20	VS	Godfather 2024-1	118.15	Win
Week 2	110.60	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	92.90	Win
Week 3	123.70	VS	Diamond Dogs	179.05	Loss
Week 4	126.80	VS	21 Gamblers	108.00	Win
Week 5		VS	Jayden5		Loss
Week 6		VS	Dukenson		
Week 7		VS	Nerd 2		
Week 8		VS	Coach Beards Bros		
Week 9		VS	The Fantasy Football Team		
Week 10		VS	What the Foc le		
Week 11		VS	Otis Da Bulldog		
Week 12		VS	Godfather 2024-1		
Week 13		VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours		
Week 14		VS	Diamond Dogs		



Diamond Dogs (1-3)					
Week 1	116.70	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	124.90	Loss
Week 2	102.85	VS	Godfather 2024-1	141.65	Loss
Week 3	179.05	VS	Dem Boyz	123.70	Win
Week 4	111.15	VS	What the Foc le	137.30	Loss
Week 5		VS	The Fantasy Football Team		
Week 6		VS	Otis Da Bulldog		
Week 7		VS	Dukenson		
Week 8		VS	Jayden5		
Week 9		VS	Coach Beards Bros		
Week 10		VS	Nerd 2		
Week 11		VS	21 Gamblers		
Week 12		VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours		
Week 13		VS	Godfather 2024-1		
Week 14		VS	Dem Boyz		



Dukenson (2-3)					
Week 1	97.20	VS	Nerd 2	113.80	Loss
Week 2	117.25	VS	The Fantasy Football Team	124.50	Loss
Week 3	90.80	VS	21 Gamblers	136.30	Loss
Week 4	117.40	VS	Coach Beards Bros	105.80	Win
Week 5		VS	Otis Da Bulldog		Win
Week 6		VS	Dem Boyz		
Week 7		VS	Diamond Dogs		
Week 8		VS	What the Foc le		
Week 9		VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours		
Week 10		VS	Godfather 2024-1		
Week 11		VS	Jayden5		
Week 12		VS	Nerd 2		
Week 13		VS	The Fantasy Football Team		
Week 14		VS	21 Gamblers		



Godfather 2024-1	(2-2)				
Week 1	118.15	VS	Dem Boyz	126.20	Loss
Week 2	141.65	VS	Diamond Dogs	102.85	Win
Week 3	102.35	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	77.55	Win
Week 4	86.55	VS	The Fantasy Football Team	136.25	Loss
Week 5		VS	What the Foc le		
Week 6		VS	Nerd 2		
Week 7		VS	Otis Da Bulldog		
Week 8		VS	21 Gamblers		
Week 9		VS	Jayden5		
Week 10		VS	Dukenson		
Week 11		VS	Coach Beards Bros		
Week 12		VS	Dem Boyz		
Week 13		VS	Diamond Dogs		
Week 14		VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours		



Jayden5 (4-1)					
Week 1	113.40	VS	Coach Beards Bros	86.50	Win
Week 2	111.60	VS	Otis Da Bulldog	113.85	Loss
Week 3	119.85	VS	What the Foc le	105.95	Win
Week 4	113.70	VS	Nerd 2	112.05	Win
Week 5		VS	Dem Boyz		Win
Week 6		VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours		
Week 7		VS	The Fantasy Football Team		
Week 8		VS	Diamond Dogs		
Week 9		VS	Godfather 2024-1		
Week 10		VS	21 Gamblers		
Week 11		VS	Dukenson		
Week 12		VS	Coach Beards Bros		
Week 13		VS	Otis Da Bulldog		
Week 14		VS	What the Foc le		



Myteamsbetterth	enyours (2-2)				
Week 1	124.90	VS	Diamond Dogs	116.70	Win
Week 2	92.90	VS	Dem Boyz	110.60	Loss
Week 3	77.55	VS	Godfather 2024-1	102.35	Loss
Week 4	121.15	VS	Otis Da Bulldog	95.55	Win
Week 5		VS	21 Gamblers		
Week 6		VS	Jayden5		
Week 7		VS	What the Foc le		
Week 8		VS	The Fantasy Football Team		
Week 9		VS	Dukenson		
Week 10		VS	Coach Beards Bros		
Week 11		VS	Nerd 2		
Week 12		VS	Diamond Dogs		
Week 13		VS	Dem Boyz		
Week 14		VS	Godfather 2024-1		



Nerd 2 (3-1)					
Week 1	113.80	VS	Dukenson	97.20	Win
Week 2	121.70	VS	21 Gamblers	114.10	Win
Week 3	135.05	VS	The Fantasy Football Team	133.25	Win
Week 4	112.05	VS	Jayden5	113.70	Loss
Week 5		VS	Coach Beards Bros		
Week 6		VS	Godfather 2024-1		
Week 7		VS	Dem Boyz		
Week 8		VS	Otis Da Bulldog		
Week 9		VS	What the Foc le		
Week 10		VS	Diamond Dogs		
Week 11		VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours		
Week 12		VS	Dukenson		
Week 13		VS	21 Gamblers		
Week 14		VS	The Fantasy Football Team		



Otis Da Bulldog (2	-3)				
Week 1	129.95	VS	What the Foc le	140.05	Loss
Week 2	113.85	VS	Jayden5	111.60	Win
Week 3	145.95	VS	Coach Beards Bros	101.85	Win
Week 4	95.55	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	121.15	Loss
Week 5		VS	Dukenson		Loss
Week 6		VS	Diamond Dogs		
Week 7		VS	Godfather 2024-1		
Week 8		VS	Nerd 2		
Week 9		VS	21 Gamblers		
Week 10		VS	The Fantasy Football Team		
Week 11		VS	Dem Boyz		
Week 12		VS	What the Foc le		
Week 13		VS	Jayden5		
Week 14		VS	Coach Beards Bros		



The Fantasy Foot	ball Team (2-2)				
Week 1	93.85	VS	21 Gamblers	108.60	Loss
Week 2	124.50	VS	Dukenson	117.25	Win
Week 3	133.25	VS	Nerd 2	135.05	Loss
Week 4	136.25	VS	Godfather 2024-1	86.55	Win
Week 5		VS	Diamond Dogs		
Week 6		VS	Coach Beards Bros		
Week 7		VS	Jayden5		
Week 8		VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours		
Week 9		VS	Dem Boyz		
Week 10		VS	Otis Da Bulldog		
Week 11		VS	What the Foc le		
Week 12		VS	21 Gamblers		
Week 13		VS	Dukenson		
Week 14		VS	Nerd 2		



What the Foc le (2-2)					
Week 1	140.05	VS	Otis Da Bulldog	129.95	Win
Week 2	106.25	VS	Coach Beards Bros	115.55	Loss
Week 3	105.95	VS	Jayden5	119.85	Loss
Week 4	137.30	VS	Diamond Dogs	111.15	Win
Week 5		VS	Godfather 2024-1		
Week 6		VS	21 Gamblers		
Week 7		VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours		
Week 8		VS	Dukenson		
Week 9		VS	Nerd 2		
Week 10		VS	Dem Boyz		
Week 11		VS	The Fantasy Football Team		
Week 12		VS	Otis Da Bulldog		
Week 13		VS	Coach Beards Bros		
Week 14		VS	Jayden5		